
APPENDIX G

DAY DATE MEETING START FINISH

Tuesday 19/05/09

Council  - Council Chamber - Council Offices, 

Narborough 17:30 19:02

Tuesday 26/05/09

Cabinet Executive  - Brooks Room - Council 

Offices, Narborough 16:30 17:43

Thursday 28/05/09

Development Control Committee  - Council 

Chamber 16:30 17:12

Thursday 11/06/09

Standards Committee  - Brooks Room - 

Council Offices, Narborough 17:30 18:50

Thursday 18/06/09

Standards (Assessment) Sub-Committee  - 

Gloucester Room - Council Offices, 

Narborough 16:30 17:45

Tuesday 23/06/09

I.T./Web Scrutiny Working Group  - 

Gloucester Room - Council Offices, 

Narborough 17:03 19:00

Wednesday 24/06/09

Scrutiny Commission  - Council Chamber - 

Council Offices, Narborough 17:30 19:24

Thursday 25/06/09

Development Control Committee  - Council 

Chamber - Council Offices, Narborough 16:30 17:38

Monday 29/06/09

Cabinet Executive  - Brooks Room - Council 

Offices, Narborough 16:30 17:22

Tuesday 30/06/09

Investment Fund Panel  - Brooks Room - 

Council Offices, Narborough 16:00 16:50

Tuesday 30/06/09

Audit Committee  - Brooks Room - Council 

Offices, Narborough 17:30 18:54

Wednesday 01/07/09

Scrutiny Commission Special Meeting - 

Council Chamber - Council Offices, 

Narborough 18:00 18:30

Thursday 09/07/09

Scrutiny Commission Re-Convened Meeting 

from 01 July 2009 - Council Chamber - 

Council Offices, Narborough 19:45 20:45

Tuesday 14/07/09

Cabinet Executive Special Meeting - Council 

Chamber - Council Offices, Narborough 16:00 16:15

Tuesday 14/07/09

Council  - Council Chamber - Council Offices, 

Narborough 17:30 19:40

Monday 20/07/09

DDA 2005 - Access to Council Facilities 

(Review) Scrutiny Working Group  - Brooks 

Room - Council Offices, Narborough 17:30 18:30

Wednesday 22/07/09

Scrutiny Commission  - Council Chamber - 

Council Offices, Narborough 17:30 17:58

Thursday 23/07/09

Development Control Committee  - Council 

Chamber 16:30 17:05

DURATION OF MEETINGS HELD -  MAY 2009 TO MAY 2010



DAY DATE MEETING START FINISH

Monday 27/07/09

Cabinet Executive  - Brooks Room - Council 

Offices, Narborough 16:30 17:45

Tuesday 28/07/09

Private Hire & Hackney Carriage Regulatory 

Sub-Committee  - Brooks Room 10:30 11:10

Thursday 30/07/09

Audit Committee  - Council Offices, 

Narborough, Leicester 17:30 18:30

Monday 03/08/09

Standards (Review) Sub-Committee  - 

Gloucester Room - Council Offices, 

Narborough 10:00 11:15

Monday 03/08/09

Standards (Assessment) Sub-Committee  - 

Gloucester Room - Council Offices, 

Narborough 10:00 11:15

Friday 07/08/09

Licensing Sub-Committee  - Brooks Room - 

Council Offices, Narborough 10:30 11:40

Thursday 27/08/09

Development Control Committee  - Council 

Chamber 16:30 17:40

Wednesday 02/09/09

Finance Scrutiny Working Group  - Brooks 

Room - Council Offices, Narborough 17:30 18:45

Monday 07/09/09

Cabinet Executive  - Brooks Room, Council 

Offices, Narborough 16:30 17:39

Monday 14/09/09

Standards Committee  - Brooks Room - 

Council Offices, Narborough 17:30 18:38

Tuesday 15/09/09 Licensing Sub-Committee  - Brooks Room 14:00 16:35

Monday 21/09/09

Member Development Steering Group  - 

Brooks Room - Council Offices, Narborough 17:30 18:45

Tuesday 22/09/09

Scrutiny Commission  - Council Chamber - 

Council Offices, Narborough 17:30 19:30

Thursday 24/09/09

Development Control Committee  - Council 

Chamber 16:30 17:25

Tuesday 29/09/09 Audit Committee  - Brooks Room 17:30 18:14

Monday 05/10/09

Standards Committee  - Brooks Room - 

Council Offices, Narborough 17:30 18:30

Tuesday 06/10/09

Partnerships Working Group  - Council 

Chamber - Council Offices, Narborough 17:30 19:00

Wednesday 07/10/09

Finance Scrutiny Working Group  - Gloucester 

Room - Council Offices, Narborough 17:30 19:00

Monday 12/10/09

Cabinet Executive  - Brooks Room, Council 

Offices, Narborough 16:30 18:00

Monday 12/10/09

Youth Council  - Council Chamber - Council 

Offices, Narborough 19:00 20:55

Thursday 15/10/09

Performance Working Group  - Gloucester 

Room - Council Offices, Narborough 17:30 19:00



DAY DATE MEETING START FINISH

Friday 16/10/09

Standards (Assessment) Sub-Committee  - 

Gloucester Room - Council Offices, 

Narborough 10:00 10:59

Tuesday 20/10/09

Council  - Council Chamber - Council Offices, 

Narborough 17:30 18:25

Wednesday 21/10/09

Scrutiny Commission  - Council Chamber - 

Council Offices, Narborough 17:30 18:14

Thursday 22/10/09

Private Hire & Hackney Carriage Regulatory 

Sub-Committee  - Council Chamber 10:00 11:00

Thursday 22/10/09

Development Control Committee  - Council 

Chamber 16:30 17:19

Wednesday 28/10/09

Performance Working Group  - Brooks Room - 

Council Offices, Narborough 17:30 19:00

Thursday 29/10/09

Investment Fund Panel  - Council Offices, 

Narborough, Leicester 16:30 17:30

Monday 02/11/09

Chief Executive, Chief Officer, and Deputy 

Chief Officer Appointments Committee  - 

Gloucester Room 17:30 18:00

Wednesday 04/11/09

Finance Scrutiny Working Group  - Gloucester 

Room - Council Offices, Narborough 17:30 19:00

Thursday 05/11/09

Chief Executive, Chief Officer, and Deputy 

Chief Officer Appointments Committee  - 

Glouester Room 10:30 17:00

Monday 09/11/09

Cabinet Executive  - Brooks Room - Council 

Offices, Narborough 16:30 18:12

Monday 09/11/09

Youth Council  - Council Chamber - Council 

Offices, Narborough 19:00 21:00

Wednesday 11/11/09

Revitalising Council Scrutiny Working Group  - 

Brooks Room - Council Offices, Narborough 17:30 19:00

Wednesday 18/11/09

Scrutiny Commission  - Council Chamber - 

Council Offices, Narborough 17:30 19:11

Thursday 19/11/09

Development Control Committee  - Council 

Chamber - Council Offices, Narborough 16:30 18:10

Monday 23/11/09

Member Development Steering Group  - 

Brooks Room - Council Offices, Narborough 17:30 19:20

Tuesday 01/12/09
Licensing Sub-Committee  - Brooks Room

10:00 11:23

Tuesday 01/12/09

DDA 2005 - Access to Council Facilities 

(Review) Scrutiny Working Group  - Brooks 

Room - Council Offices, Narborough 16:30 17:28

Tuesday 01/12/09

Standards Committee  - Brooks Room - 

Council Offices, Narborough 17:30 18:30

Wednesday 02/12/09

Finance Scrutiny Working Group  - Gloucester 

Room - Council Offices, Narborough 17:30 19:00

Thursday 03/12/09

Investment Fund Panel  - Brooks Room - 

Council Offices, Narborough 16:30 17:25



DAY DATE MEETING START FINISH

Monday 07/12/09

Cabinet Executive  - Brooks Room - Council 

Offices, Narborough 16:30 17:07

Monday 07/12/09

Youth Council  - Council Chamber - Council 

Offices, Narborough 18:30 19:20

Wednesday 09/12/09

Scrutiny Commission  - Council Chamber - 

Council Offices, Narborough 17:30 19:00

Tuesday 15/12/09

Licensing Sub-Committee  - Council Chamber - 

Council Offices, Narborough 10:00 12:00

Tuesday 15/12/09

Council  - Council Chamber - Council Offices, 

Narborough 17:30 18:20

Wednesday 16/12/09 Audit Committee  - Council Offices 17:30 18:20

Thursday 17/12/09

Development Control Committee  - Council 

Chamber 16:30 17:05

Monday 21/12/09

Standards (Consideration) Sub-Committee  - 

Gloucester Room - Council Offices, 

Narborough 10:00 10:30

Wednesday 06/01/10

Finance Scrutiny Working Group  - Gloucester 

Room - Council Offices, Narborough 17:30 19:00

Wednesday 13/01/10

Scrutiny Commission  - Council Chamber - 

Council Offices, Narborough 17:30 19:00

Thursday 14/01/10

Development Control Committee  - Council 

Chamber - Council Offices, Narborough 16:30 18:30

Monday 18/01/10

Cabinet Executive  - Brooks Room - Council 

Offices, Narborough 16:30 17:11

Monday 25/01/10

Member Development Steering Group  - 

Brooks Room - Council Offices, Narborough 17:30 18:45

Wednesday 27/01/10

Revitalising Council Scrutiny Working Group  - 

Brooks Room - Council Offices, Narborough 17:30 19:00

Tuesday 02/02/10

Council  - Council Chamber - Council Offices, 

Narborough 17:30 18:30

Friday 05/02/10

Standards (Hearing) Sub-Committee  - Brooks 

Room - Council Offices, Narborough 10:00 15:00

Monday 08/02/10

Standards Committee  - Brooks Room - 

Council Offices, Narborough 17:30 18:27

Monday 08/02/10

Performance Working Group  - Brooks Room - 

Council Offices, Narborough 17:30 19:30

Tuesday 09/02/10

Finance Scrutiny Working Group  - Gloucester 

Room - Council Offices, Narborough 17:30 19:00

Wednesday 10/02/10

Scrutiny Commission  - Council Chamber - 

Council Offices, Narborough 17:30 19:40

Thursday 18/02/10

Development Control Committee  - Council 

Chamber 16:30 18:05



DAY DATE MEETING START FINISH

Monday 22/02/10

Car Parking Charging Strategy Consultation 

Scrutiny Working Group  - Council Chamber - 

Council Offices, Narborough 14:30 17:00

Monday 22/02/10

Cabinet Executive Budget & Council Tax 

Setting - 2010/11 - Brooks Room - Council 

Offices, Narborough 16:30 18:49

Tuesday 23/02/10

Revitalising Council Scrutiny Working Group  - 

Brooks Room - Council Offices, Narborough 17:30 19:30

Thursday 25/02/10

Council Budget & Council Tax Setting 2010/11 

- Council Chamber - Council Offices, 

Narborough 17:30 18:45

Monday 01/03/10

Scrutiny Commission  - Council Chamber - 

Council Offices, Narborough 17:30 18:00

Thursday 11/03/10

Standards (Assessment) Sub-Committee  - 

Council Offices, Narborough, Leicester 10:00 11:05

Friday 12/03/10

Car Parking Charging Strategy Consultation 

Scrutiny Working Group  - Gloucester Room - 

Council Offices, Narborough 14:00 16:00

Monday 15/03/10

Performance Working Group  - Gloucester 

Room - Council Offices, Narborough 17:30 19:00

Wednesday 17/03/10

Scrutiny Commission  - Council Chamber - 

Council Offices, Narborough 17:30 18:10

Thursday 18/03/10

Development Control Committee  - Council 

Chamber 16:30 17:30

Friday 19/03/10

Car Parking Charging Strategy Consultation 

Scrutiny Working Group  - Gloucester Room - 

Council Offices, Narborough 14:00 16:00

Monday 22/03/10

Cabinet Executive  - Brooks Room - Council 

Offices, Narborough 16:30 17:54

Tuesday 23/03/10

Revitalising Council Scrutiny Working Group  - 

Brooks Room - Council Offices, Narborough 17:30 19:00

Wednesday 24/03/10

Finance Scrutiny Working Group  - Gloucester 

Room - Council Offices, Narborough 17:00 19:30

Thursday 25/03/10

Audit Committee  - Brooks Room - Council 

Offices, Narborough 17:30 18:45

Monday 29/03/10

Car Parking Charging Strategy Consultation 

Scrutiny Working Group  - Council Chamber - 

Council Offices, Narborough 10:00 12:00

Wednesday 31/03/10

Performance Working Group  - Pavilion 

Leisure Centre 15:30 18:00

Thursday 08/04/10

Member Development Steering Group  - 

Brooks Room - Council Offices, Narborough 17:30 18:30

Tuesday 13/04/10

Partnerships Working Group  - Brooks Room - 

Council Offices, Narborough 17:00 19:00



DAY DATE MEETING START FINISH

Wednesday 14/04/10

Scrutiny Commission  - Council Chamber - 

Council Offices, Narborough 17:30 18:00

Thursday 15/04/10

Development Control Committee  - Council 

Chamber 16:30 17:30

Monday 19/04/10

Performance Working Group  - Brooks Room - 

Council Offices, Narborough 17:30 19:00

Tuesday 20/04/10

Council  - Council Chamber - Council Offices, 

Narborough 17:30 18:55

Wednesday 21/04/10

Scrutiny Commission  - Council Chamber - 

Council Offices, Narborough 17:30 18:30

Wednesday 21/04/10

Finance Scrutiny Working Group  - Gloucester 

Room - Council Offices, Narborough 17:30 19:00

Thursday 22/04/10

Standards Committee  - Brooks Room - 

Council Offices, Narborough 17:00 18:00

Monday 26/04/10

Cabinet Executive  - Brooks Room - Council 

Offices, Narborough 16:30 18:02

Wednesday 28/04/10

Partnerships Working Group  - Gloucester 

Room - Council Offices, Narborough 17:00 19:00

Tuesday 11/05/10

Aston Flamville Parish Meeting  - Village 

Church Aston Flamville 19:00 20:05

Wednesday 12/05/10

Scrutiny Commission  - Council Chamber - 

Council Offices, Narborough 17:30 18:48

Thursday 13/05/10

Development Control Committee  - Council 

Chamber 16:30 18:35


